· 10700112012

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
. U

Office Use Only

700111629257

11/05/07--01041--020 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 110107

COVER LETTER

TO ₂ Registration So Division of Co				
SUBJECT: Decon	ıs Vita, LLC			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Com	pany)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fill	ing.	
Picase return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following	ng:	
Steven Do	vale			
	(Name of Person)		
Decorus V	ita, LLC			
		(Firm/Company)		
515 Mand	an Court			
		(Address)	•	07) SEC
Lake Man	y, FL 32746			AH. V
	(City	/State and Zip Co	de)	SSE 5
Toe Curber Information	concerning this matter, please			
LOS MILNIES BROSINSBOOM	concerning and matter, prease	CBII.		AM IO: 2
Steven Dovale		at (407	302-9908	- 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0
(Name	of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Numb	a)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Certified Co (additional cop	py Certificate by is exclosed) Certified (Filing Fee, of Status & Copy opy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registr	Courter Address ation Section on of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:	
Decorus Vita, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company	, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	;" or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited L	ìability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Decorus Vita, LLC	Decorus Vita, LLC	
515 Mandan Court	515 Mandan Court	
Lake Mary, FL 32746	Lake Mary, FL 32746	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business cotity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Steven Dovale 515 Mandan Court	of the registered agent are:	07 NOV -5 AM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.F
	roet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	FOR STATE
Lake Mary,	FL 32746	A CONTRACTOR
Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designat registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and compacted accept the obligations of my position to	ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with letelperformance of my duties, and I a	he appointment as h the provisions of all m familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 110107

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Mar	nager or Managing Member is as follows:
----------------------------------	---

"MGR" = Manage		Name and Address:	
	r		
"MGRM" = Mana;	ging Member		
MGR		Steven Dovale	
	~	515 Mandan Court	
		Lake Mary, FL 32746	
Моон		la Anna Perrola	
MGRM	-	Jo Anne Dovale 515 Mandan Court	
		Lake Mary, FL 32746	
		Lake Mary, PL 32740	
	_		
		· .	
			
	-		
effective date is liste 90 days after the dat		specific and cannot be more than	five business days prio
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:		
-		r or an authorized representative of a m	ENDER ALS
3	Signature of 4 member	•	
3	Signature of a member	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of	ution LARE NO Perjury A.A.
3	Signature of a member	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of	wition NOV -5
3	Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitute that the facts stated by Steven Dovale	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of crein are true.)	NOV -5
3	Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitute that the facts stated by Steven Dovale	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of	NOV -5 AM CRETARY OF LAHASSEE. F
3	Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitute that the facts stated by Steven Dovale	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of crein are true.)	NOV -5

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)